

QUOTATION



Number: 1210600040

Supplier: ATEsystem s.r.o.
Studentská 6202/17
70800 Ostrava-Poruba



Date of issue: 18.01.2021
Delivery date: 6-8 weeks
Request:
Total amount: **230 154,10 Kč**

Reg.No.: 01392042 **VAT No.: CZ01392042**
Telephone: +420 595 172 720
Email: objednavky@atesystem.cz
Web: <http://www.atesystem.cz>

Purchaser: Fyzikální ústav AV ČR, v. v. i.
Na Slovance 1999/2
18200 Praha 8

Payment method: 21 days
Terms of delivery: EXW
Internal doc. ID: naC1210600040/2021

Reg.No.: 68378271 **VAT No.: CZ68378271**

Expiry date: 04.02.2021

Recipient: Fyzikální ústav AV ČR, v. v. i.
ELI BEAMLINES
Průmyslová 836
25241 Dolní Břežany

Art.No. / Description	Unit price	Net price	Disc.%	Qty	ex VAT	VAT	incl. VAT	VAT%
10171096 acA4112-8gc Průmyslová kamera, Basler - acA4112-8gc , 4096 x 3000, 8 Hz, 1.1", barevná, IMX304, C-mount, GigE Vision	44 450,00	44 450,00	0 %	2,00 pcs.	88 900,00	18 669,00	107 569,00	21%
10171095 acA4112-8gm Průmyslová kamera, Basler - acA4112-8gm , 4096 x 3000, 8 Hz, 1.1", černobílá, IMX304, C-mount, GigE Vision	43 980,00	43 980,00	0 %	2,00 pcs.	87 960,00	18 471,60	106 431,60	21%
10170244 Power Supply 12V/18W, L-VI, HRS 6p Napájecí zdroj 12V/18W, 6p konektor Hirose, samice	1 090,00	1 090,00	0 %	5,00 pcs.	5 450,00	1 144,50	6 594,50	21%
10170036 Power Cord for AC/DC Adapter, Universal Euro 240VAC	210,00	210,00	0 %	5,00 pcs.	1 050,00	220,50	1 270,50	21%
10170232 Power-I/O Cable HRS 6p/open, twisted, 10 m Napájecí a IO kabel s 6-pinovým konektorem a otevřeným koncem, 10 m	1 090,00	1 090,00	0 %	5,00 pcs.	5 450,00	1 144,50	6 594,50	21%
10170251 Cable GigE Cat 6, S/FTP, 2xRJ-45, 10 m Kabel GigE, kategorie 6, konektory RJ45, 10 m	250,00	250,00	0 %	5,00 pcs.	1 250,00	262,50	1 512,50	21%
60000001 Doprava CZK	150,00	150,00	0 %	1,00 pc.	150,00	31,50	181,50	21%
Total (sum of items is only estimated)					190 210,00	39 944,10	230 154,10 Kč	

TOTAL				Rates of VAT to: 18.01.2021			
VAT%	ex VAT	VAT	Incl. VAT				
21%	190 210,00	39 944,10	230 154,10				
15%	0,00	0,00	0,00				
10%	0,00	0,00	0,00				
0%	0,00	0,00	0,00				
Total	190 210,00	39 944,10	230 154,10				

The table is calculated on the basis of price without VAT

Total: 230 154,10 Kč

This document is not a tax document.

Company stamp and signature: